 www. apitech.com  |  855.294.3800  |  info@apitech.com  |
The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
DATA SHEEET
1www.linkedin.com/company/api-technologies-corp-/
090120ED
Filtered Combo D-Subminiature Connectors
APITech’s line of EMI filtered combo D-subs provide high
insertion loss with capacitive filtering. These connectors

Voltage      		   600 VDC
* 30 Amp available. Consult APITech.
Ordering Information
The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
56 3* A 03W3 101 GBL9
A: Pin - PCB Power
B: Pin - Right Angle Power
C: Pin - Solder Cup Power
G: Socket - PCB Power
H: Socket - Right Angle Power
J: Socket - Solder Cup Power
N: Custom Combination
* Insert “F” for RoHS compliant
Contact Arrangement
03W3 = 3W3
05W5 = 5W5
09W4 = 9W4
24W7 = 24W7
Capacitance
Value
101 = 470 pF
102 = 820 pF
103 = 1000 pF
104 = 1500 pF
Options
See options descriptions on page 24 add suffix
ending
LI = 4-40 UNC inserts
LIM = Metric M3.0 self-locking threads
GB = Metal bracket provides ground
           connection, includes 4-40 self-locking
           threads (for right angle mount only)
GBL = Grounded board lock (right angle)
GBL6 = for .062” boards (straight PCB mount)
GBL9 = for .093” boards (straight PCB mount)
50G = 50 µ (1.27 µm) gold plating
S = Solder dipped tails
JS = Jackscrew mounting
For option combinations, consult APITech.
 www. apitech.com  |  855.294.3800  |  info@apitech.com  |
The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
DATA SHEEET
2www.linkedin.com/company/api-technologies-corp-/
090120ED
Filtered Combo D-Subminiature Connectors
3W3
 www. apitech.com  |  855.294.3800  |  info@apitech.com  |
The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
DATA SHEEET
3www.linkedin.com/company/api-technologies-corp-/
090120ED
Filtered Combo D-Subminiature Connectors
3W3
 www. apitech.com  |  855.294.3800  |  info@apitech.com  |
The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
DATA SHEEET
4www.linkedin.com/company/api-technologies-corp-/
090120ED
Filtered Combo D-Subminiature Connectors
5W5
 www. apitech.com  |  855.294.3800  |  info@apitech.com  |
The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
DATA SHEEET
5www.linkedin.com/company/api-technologies-corp-/
090120ED